Compliance Boards | 112/56 Gbps
(4x56 GBd) Interconnects
112G QSFP
DATASHEET
ML4041-112: Module Compliance Board
ML4020-112: Host Compliance Board
ML4002-112: Passive Loopback Module
Due to the ever-increasing bandwidth demand of hyperscale data centers, the transition to 112 Gbps

• Micro controller based
Figure 6: ML4002-112 Insertion Loss
Ordering Information
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com.
Interconnects Description
ML4041-112-24 400G QSFP MCB 2.4 mm connector
ML4041-112-18 400G QSFP MCB 1.85 mm connector
ML4020-112-24 400G QSFP HCB 2.4 mm connector
ML4020-112-18 400G QSFP HCB 1.85 mm connector
ML4002-112 400G QSFP Passive Loopback
Interconnects Recommended
Phase matched cable pairs
Alternative
Phase matched cable sets